
TUCKSHOP MENUTUCKSHOP MENU
Cheese Burger:                               
Meat Patty, Cheese, Burger Sauce
Chicken Burger:
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce Mayo
Bacon & Egg Burger:
Bacon, Egg & BBQ Sauce

Cheese Garlic
Chicken & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese &
   Pineapple
Pepperoni, Capsicums,
Cheese
     

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$5.50

Beef Pie                                                    
Sausage Rolls                           
Cheerios  
Chicken Or Beef Noodles             
                             
                               
                        

PIZZA

Garden Salad: Lettuce
Tomato,Beet,Carrot, Cheese
Cucumber,Dressing
Meat & Salad:
Garden Salad
Chicken or Ham
Egg ,Cheese & Dressing

Water
Glee
Poppers
Strawberry Milk
Chocolate Milk
Vanilla Milk
Lime Sparkling Water

CAPALABA STATE COLLEGE - JUNIOR CAMPUS MENU 2025

BURGERS

HOT    ROLLS

$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

SANDWICHES
Vegemite/Honey/Jam 
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo  
Ham
Chicken
Extra Fillings Each:
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrots
Beetroot, Cheese, Mayo
Cucumber                          
Add For Toasted                                        

SNACKS
Boiled Egg
Cookies
Assorted Chips
Nuggets X 2
Dino Snacks X 2
Garlic Bread
Seasonal Fruit Cup
Assorted Jelly Cup
Popcorn

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.50

COLD  DR INKS
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

I CE  BLOCKS

In 2025 we would like to encourage families to use our easy online ordering
system.

Watch Munch Monitor for awesome lunch specials each week
 Meal Deals, Weekly specials, and More!!

Online ordering go to: www.munchmonitor.com to register
Login: capalabajunior     Password: munch4157

Prices effective as of January 2025   Prices subject to change without notice

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Cheese Dog:
Hot Dog, Cheese, Tomato Sauce
Hot Dog:
Hot Dog & Tomato Sauce
                

HOT    F OOD

$6.00

$5.50

$3.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

$0.50
each

$0.50

SALAD  BOX  (Sma l l )
$6.00

$7.00

Calipo
Lemonade Icy Twist
Paddle Pops
Frozen Yogurt
Frozen Icy Fruit
Zooper Dooper
Twister Monstaahh

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$0.50
$0.50
$3.50


