

TUCKSHOP MENU



CAPALABA STATE COLLEGE - JUNIOR CAMPUS MENU 2025

BURGERS

Cheese Burger:	\$6.00
Meat Patty, Cheese, Burger Sauce	
Chicken Burger:	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce Mayo	
Bacon & Egg Burger:	\$6.00
Bacon, Egg & BBQ Sauce	

SHACKS

Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Cookies	\$2.00
Assorted Chips	\$2.00
Nuggets X 2	\$1.00
Dino Snacks X 2	\$1.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Seasonal Fruit Cup	\$3.50
Assorted Jelly Cup	\$3.50
Popcorn	\$1.50

COLD DRINKS

Water	\$2.50
Glee	\$3.50
Poppers	\$3.50
Strawberry Milk	\$3.50
Chocolate Milk	\$3.50
Vanilla Milk	\$3.50
Lime Sparkling Water	\$3.50

7CE BLOCKS

Calipo	\$3.00
Lemonade Icy Twist	\$3.00
Paddle Pops	\$3.00
Frozen Yogurt	\$3.50
Frozen Icy Fruit	\$0.50
Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Twister Monstaahh	\$3.50



HOT ROLLS

Cheese Dog:	\$6.00
Hot Dog, Cheese, Tomato Sauce	
Hot Dog:	\$5.50
Hot Dog & Tomato Sauce	



Garden Salad: Lettuce	\$6.00
Tomato, Beet, Carrot, Chee	ese
Cucumber, Dressing	
Meat & Salad:	\$7.00
Garden Salad	14.
Chicken or Ham	



5ANDW7CHES

Vegemite/Honey/Jam	\$3.00
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50
Ham	\$4.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Extra Fillings Each:	
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrots	\$0.50
Beetroot, Cheese, Mayo	each
Cucumber	
Add For Toasted	\$0.50











HOT 700D

Beef Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Rolls	\$4.50
Cheerios	\$4.00
Chicken Or Beef Noodles	\$4.00

MZZA

Cheese Garlic	\$4.00	
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00	
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00	
Ham, Cheese &	\$5.50	
Pineapple		
Pepperoni, Capsicums,	\$5.50	i
Cheese		

In 2025 we would like to encourage families to use our easy online ordering system.

Watch Munch Monitor for awesome lunch specials each week Meal Deals, Weekly specials, and More!!

Online ordering go to: www.munchmonitor.com to register Login: capalabajunior Password: munch4157



